Dronksim

Staffanstorp, 2024-02-03/04
Brahogsbadet

Namn

Alexandra Blurock
Alexandra Blurock
Alexandra Blurock
Astrid Amylon
Astrid Amylon
Astrid Amylon
Astrid Amylon
Benjamin Cedergren
Benjamin Cedergren
Clara Duras

Clara Duras

Edward Boris
Edward Boris
Edward Boris
Edward Boris
Edward Boris
Elisabeth Schua
Elisabeth Schua
Elisabeth Schua
Elisabeth Schua

Pass2 11-21 l6rdagem 2013

15.00

Pass3 22-31 sondagfm 2011/2012 9.00
Pass4 32-41 so6ndagem 2011/2012 15.00

Fodd Grennr Grennamn

1350m Brostsim
1550m Frisim

1950m Ryggsim
1350m Brostsim
1550m Frisim

17 50m Fjarilsim
18 25m Ryggsim
1350m Brostsim
1550m Frisim

1350m Brostsim
1550m Frisim

1350m Brostsim
1550m Frisim

17 50m Fjarilsim
1950m Ryggsim
20100m Medley
12 25m Brostsim
14 25m Frisim

16 25m Fjarilsim
18 25m Ryggsim

Anmadlningstid Bassidng

00:58.08
01:00.50
00:58.27
00:51.85
00:40.37
00:55.91
00:00.00
01:01.94
00:51.32
01:09.10
00:00.00
00:51.27
00:38.69
00:00.00
00:44.79
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:22.31
00:00.00




Dronksim

Staffanstorp, 2024-02-03/04

Pass1 1-10 Ilordagfm 2014
Pass2 11-21 l6rdagem 2013

09.00
15.00

Brahogsbadet Pass3 22-31 sondagfm 2011/2012 9.00
Pass4 32-41 sondagem 2011/2012 15.00

Namn Fodd Grennr Grennamn Anmilningstid Bassing
Adrian Wibrand 2011  27100m Brostsim 00:00.00 25m
Adrian Wibrand 30100m Frisim 01:36.96 25m
Adrian Wibrand 34 100m Ryggsim 00:00.00 25m
Axel Carlsson 2011  30100m Frisim 01:44.94 25m
Axel Carlsson 34 100m Ryggsim 01:49.12 25m
Ebbe Modig 2011  24200m Medley 03:32.38 25m
Ebbe Modig 30100m Frisim 01:13.39 25m
Ebbe Modig 40100m Fjarilsim 00:00.00 25m
Ella E Klemendz 2011  23200m Medley 03:38.48 25m
Ella E Klemendz 29100m Frisim 01:29.74 25m
Ellen Johansson 2011  26100m Brostsim  01:40.43 50m
Ellen Johansson 29100m Frisim 01:24.10 25m
Ingrid Widerberg 2012  22100m Medley 01:38.33 25m
Ingrid Widerberg 28 100m Frisim 01:33.97 25m
Isabelle Hakansson 2012  25100m Brostsim 00:00.00 25m
Isabelle Hakansson 28 100m Frisim 00:00.00 25m
Julia Rothnil 2012  22100m Medley 01:46.59 25m
Julia Rothnil 28 100m Frisim 01:34.54 25m
Lily Eriksson 2011  29100m Frisim 00:00.00 25m
Matilda Bergqvist 2012  22100m Medley 00:00.00 25m
Matilda Bergqvist 25100m Brostsim  01:46.32 25m
Matilda Bergqvist 28 100m Frisim 01:30.77 25m
Matilda Bergqvist 32100m Ryggsim 01:34.97 25m
Matilda Bergqvist 38 50m Fjarilsim 00:44.32 25m
Moa Ribbing 2011 26100m Brostsim 01:52.34 25m
Moa Ribbing 33100m Ryggsim 01:51.05 25m
Moa Svensson 2012 22100m Medley 01:40.33 25m
Moa Svensson 25100m Brostsim  01:51.84 25m
Moa Svensson 28 100m Frisim 01:31.58 25m
Moa Svensson 38 50m Fjarilsim 00:42.29 50m
Tea Nyberg 2012  25100m Brostsim  00:00.00 25m
Vera Martensson 2011  23200m Medley 03:30.60 25m
Vera Martensson 26100m Brostsim  01:59.43 25m
Vera Martensson 29100m Frisim 01:32.62 25m
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